2015 Fall Emerging Opportunities Applications

10/28/2015

African Americans of Tomorrow

Allied Brotherhood Youth Group

Allied Community Cooperative and Allied
Dunn's Marsh Neighborhood Assoc

Artworking (WORC, Inc.)

Bayview Foundation Inc

Boys and Girls Club of Dane County
Breaking Barriers Mentoring Inc
Bridge Madison (The)

Center for Resilient Cities
Construction Training Inc/CWDA
Cornucopia Inc

Employment & Training Association

First Tee of South Central Wisconsin
(The)

Good Neighbors Personal Essentials
Pantry (GNPEP)

GSAFE

Hispanic Chamber of Commerce of
Wisconsin (HCCW)

Housing Initiatives
Kennedy Heights Community Center
Latino Children and Families Council

Lutheran Social Services

Nehemiah Community Development
Corp

North East Side-Sherman Youth
Basketball (NESYB)

Outreach Inc

Refreshing Word Ministries COGIC
Science and Math for Everyone Inc
Today Not Tomorrow Inc

UNIDOS Against Domestic Violence

Urban Community Arts Network Ltd

Wisconsin Partnership for Housing
Development and Ellen Barnards LLC

Wisconsin Youth Company-TTNC
30

The Access Driving Program $
Brotherhood Youth Speaks: Researching, S
Analyzing, and Acting to Address Social
Allied Neighborhood Resource Center S
Planning Project
Arts, Ability, Access, Enterprise: Using the S
Arts to Overcome Barriers to Employment
Bayview Seniors Wellness Program $
South Madison Youth & Community S
Activity and Fitness Center
4-H Club for Homeless and Recently S
Homeless Youth
Open School House $
Hmong Language and Culture Enrichment s
Program (HLCEP)
CWDA Road to Diversity Project $
Peer Support for Underserved Discharged S
Meriter Hospital Psychiatric Patients
Building Opportunities thru Occupational S
Skills Training (BOOST) Employment
Southwest After School Learning Center S
Good Neighbors Personal Essentials Pantry ~ $
Racial Justice Program S
HCCW Empowering Latinos $
New Housing/Clients Services Program $
KHCC Asian Outreach Program $
Platicas $
Peer Support Services $
Engaging Meadowood in Strategies for S
Reducing Racial Disparities
Ball to Academic Success (BAS) $
Building New Beginnings $
Community Wealth Building S
The Earned Income Project $
Project Babies Neighborhood Spaces and S
Family Support
La Red (Crisis SA/DV Spanish Line $
Level Up: Training and Education for s
Entreprenurial Careers in the Urban Music
Housing and Financial Stability Program $
TTNC Middle School Program $
30 $

25,000

12,735

20,000

9,629

8,430

12,000

11,689

6,000

15,000

14,934

9,000

25,000

10,000

16,000

15,000

20,000

20,000

12,401

14,615

10,000

25,000

25,000

30,000

26,200

24,055

16,782

16,465

11,808

15,000

17,320

495,063

Access to Resources
$ 10,000 Youth
Neighborhood

Employment
S 8,430 Seniors
Youth/Wellness

Youth
S 5,175 Neighborhood
S 5,000 Youth

Employment

Mental
Health/Employment

Employment
Youth
Access to Resources
Youth
Access to Resources
Homeless services
Access to Resources

S 14,615  Access to Resources

Mental

10,000
3 Health/Employment

S 20,000 Neighborhood
Youth
Homeless services
Financial Literacy
Employment
$ 16,780 Children and Families
Crisis

Youth Employment

S 10,000 Financial
’ Literacy/Home
Youth
$ 100,000

Near East/South Central

Allied Drive Neighborhood

Allied/Dunn's Marsh
Neighborhood

City-wide
Bayview Townhouses
South
City-wide
Leopold neighborhood
City-wide
City-wide
City-wide

City-wide

Cherokee Middle and Falk
Elementary Schools

City-wide
City-wide
City-wide
City-wide
Kennedy Heights area
City Wide
City-wide/Downtown
Meadowood Neighborhood
City-wide
City-wide
City-wide

City-wide

Wexford Ridge/Darbo
Neighborhoods

City-wide

City-wide
NRT Regions: Balsam/Russett,
Hammersley/Theresa, Park

Hammersley/Theresa
Neighborhood



