## **2015 Fall Emerging Opportunities Applications**

10/28/2015

Agency/Group	Title of Proposal	Amount equested	Со	Conf mmittee Rec	Program Type	Geographic Area Served
African Americans of Tomorrow	The Access Driving Program	\$ 25,000			Access to Resources	Near East/South Central
Allied Brotherhood Youth Group	Brotherhood Youth Speaks: Researching, Analyzing, and Acting to Address Social	\$ 12,735	\$	10,000	Youth	Allied Drive Neighborhood
Allied Community Cooperative and Allied Dunn's Marsh Neighborhood Assoc	Allied Neighborhood Resource Center Planning Project	\$ 20,000			Neighborhood	Allied/Dunn's Marsh Neighborhood
artworking (WORC, Inc.)	Arts, Ability, Access, Enterprise: Using the Arts to Overcome Barriers to Employment	\$ 9,629			Employment	City-wide
ayview Foundation Inc	Bayview Seniors Wellness Program	\$ 8,430	\$	8,430	Seniors	Bayview Townhouses
loys and Girls Club of Dane County	South Madison Youth & Community Activity and Fitness Center	\$ 12,000			Youth/Wellness	South
reaking Barriers Mentoring Inc	4-H Club for Homeless and Recently Homeless Youth	\$ 11,689			Youth	City-wide
ridge Madison (The)	Open School House	\$ 6,000	\$	5,175	Neighborhood	Leopold neighborhood
enter for Resilient Cities	Hmong Language and Culture Enrichment Program (HLCEP)	\$ 15,000	\$	5,000	Youth	City-wide
Construction Training Inc/CWDA	CWDA Road to Diversity Project	\$ 14,934			Employment	City-wide
Cornucopia Inc	Peer Support for Underserved Discharged Meriter Hospital Psychiatric Patients	\$ 9,000			Mental Health/Employment	City-wide
mployment & Training Association	Building Opportunities thru Occupational Skills Training (BOOST) Employment	\$ 25,000			Employment	City-wide
irst Tee of South Central Wisconsin The)	Southwest After School Learning Center	\$ 10,000			Youth	Cherokee Middle and Falk Elementary Schools
iood Neighbors Personal Essentials antry (GNPEP)	Good Neighbors Personal Essentials Pantry	\$ 16,000			Access to Resources	City-wide
SAFE	Racial Justice Program	\$ 15,000			Youth	City-wide
lispanic Chamber of Commerce of Visconsin (HCCW)	HCCW Empowering Latinos	\$ 20,000			Access to Resources	City-wide
lousing Initiatives	New Housing/Clients Services Program	\$ 20,000			Homeless services	City-wide
ennedy Heights Community Center	KHCC Asian Outreach Program	\$ 12,401			Access to Resources	Kennedy Heights area
atino Children and Families Council	Platicas	\$ 14,615	\$	14,615	Access to Resources	City Wide
utheran Social Services	Peer Support Services	\$ 10,000	\$	10,000	Mental Health/Employment	City-wide/Downtown
Jehemiah Community Development Corp	Engaging Meadowood in Strategies for Reducing Racial Disparities	\$ 25,000	\$	20,000	Neighborhood	Meadowood Neighborhood
lorth East Side-Sherman Youth asketball (NESYB)	Ball to Academic Success (BAS)	\$ 25,000			Youth	City-wide
Outreach Inc	Building New Beginnings	\$ 30,000			Homeless services	City-wide
Refreshing Word Ministries COGIC	Community Wealth Building	\$ 26,200			Financial Literacy	City-wide
cience and Math for Everyone Inc	The Earned Income Project	\$ 24,055			Employment	City-wide
oday Not Tomorrow Inc	Project Babies Neighborhood Spaces and Family Support	\$ 16,782	\$	16,780	Children and Families	Wexford Ridge/Darbo Neighborhoods
NIDOS Against Domestic Violence	La Red (Crisis SA/DV Spanish Line	\$ 16,465			Crisis	City-wide
rban Community Arts Network Ltd	Level Up: Training and Education for Entreprenurial Careers in the Urban Music	\$ 11,808			Youth Employment	City-wide
Visconsin Partnership for Housing evelopment and Ellen Barnards LLC	Housing and Financial Stability Program	\$ 15,000	\$	10,000	Financial Literacy/Home	NRT Regions: Balsam/Russet Hammersley/Theresa, Park
Visconsin Youth Company-TTNC	TTNC Middle School Program	\$ 17,320			Youth	Hammersley/Theresa Neighborhood
3(	) 30	\$ 495,063	\$	100,000		- 0